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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 37 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
10/31/2021 - 12:16 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Novi Sad 2:21.81 590 Q
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:08.94 35.66 150m: 1:45.12 36.18 200m: 2:21.81 36.69

2. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:22.15 585 Q
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:07.91 35.50 150m: 1:45.04 37.13 200m: 2:22.15 37.11

3. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 2:23.30 571 Q
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:08.35 35.99 150m: 1:45.76 37.41 200m: 2:23.30 37.54

4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:23.87 565 Q
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:11.33 37.18 150m: 1:48.29 36.96 200m: 2:23.87 35.58

5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:24.65 555 Q
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:11.00 37.24 150m: 1:48.80 37.80 200m: 2:24.65 35.85

6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:28.16 517 Q
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:11.14 37.67 150m: 1:49.92 38.78 200m: 2:28.16 38.24

7. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:28.31 515 Q
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:10.81 37.36 150m: 1:49.86 39.05 200m: 2:28.31 38.45

8. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:29.13 507 Q
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:12.56 37.62 150m: 1:51.26 38.70 200m: 2:29.13 37.87

9. AKTEL, Zeynep 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:31.97 479 R
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:14.07 38.73 150m: 1:54.68 40.61 200m: 2:31.97 37.29

10. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 2:35.76 445 R
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:55.85 1:19.29 200m: 2:35.76 39.91

11. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:35.77 445
100m: 1:12.84 1:12.84 150m: 1:54.01 41.17 200m: 2:35.77 41.76

12. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:41.23 401
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:16.57 39.95 200m: 2:41.23 1:24.66

13. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:42.25 393
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:19.17 41.39 150m: 2:02.08 42.91 200m: 2:42.25 40.17

14. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:42.41 392
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:17.31 40.21 150m: 1:59.57 42.26 200m: 2:42.41 42.84

15. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 2:43.21 387
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:18.29 41.62 150m: 2:00.48 42.19 200m: 2:43.21 42.73

16. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 2:45.08 374
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:21.41 43.37 150m: 2:04.54 43.13 200m: 2:45.08 40.54

17. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 2:47.06 360
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:22.18 43.03 150m: 2:05.95 43.77 200m: 2:47.06 41.11

18. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 2:48.44 352
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:22.20 42.70 150m: 2:05.86 43.66 200m: 2:48.44 42.58

19. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 2:52.44 328
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:25.18 44.03 150m: 2:09.14 43.96 200m: 2:52.44 43.30

20. LAZIC, Lana 10 Proleter 2:59.21 292
50m: 56.72 56.72 100m: 1:58.15 1:01.43 200m: 2:59.21 1:01.06

21. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 3:04.85 266
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:30.84 47.15 150m: 2:18.92 48.08 200m: 3:04.85 45.93
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 37, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

13 - 14 godina

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:24.65 555 Q
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:11.00 37.24 150m: 1:48.80 37.80 200m: 2:24.65 35.85

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:28.16 517 Q
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:11.14 37.67 150m: 1:49.92 38.78 200m: 2:28.16 38.24

3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:28.31 515 Q
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:10.81 37.36 150m: 1:49.86 39.05 200m: 2:28.31 38.45

4. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:29.13 507 Q
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:12.56 37.62 150m: 1:51.26 38.70 200m: 2:29.13 37.87

5. AKTEL, Zeynep 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:31.97 479 R
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:14.07 38.73 150m: 1:54.68 40.61 200m: 2:31.97 37.29

6. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:41.23 401
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:16.57 39.95 200m: 2:41.23 1:24.66

7. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:42.25 393
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:19.17 41.39 150m: 2:02.08 42.91 200m: 2:42.25 40.17

8. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 2:47.06 360
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:22.18 43.03 150m: 2:05.95 43.77 200m: 2:47.06 41.11

12 godina i mlađi

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:35.77 445
100m: 1:12.84 1:12.84 150m: 1:54.01 41.17 200m: 2:35.77 41.76

2. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 2:45.08 374
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:21.41 43.37 150m: 2:04.54 43.13 200m: 2:45.08 40.54

3. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 2:48.44 352
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:22.20 42.70 150m: 2:05.86 43.66 200m: 2:48.44 42.58

4. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 2:52.44 328
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:25.18 44.03 150m: 2:09.14 43.96 200m: 2:52.44 43.30

5. LAZIC, Lana 10 Proleter 2:59.21 292
50m: 56.72 56.72 100m: 1:58.15 1:01.43 200m: 2:59.21 1:01.06

6. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 3:04.85 266
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:30.84 47.15 150m: 2:18.92 48.08 200m: 3:04.85 45.93


